
Show #910749 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 283 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams Alaina Williams107.00

2 325 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland98.00

3 294 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger94.00

4 323 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper90.00

5 353 One Night Together Jorden Beran Jorden Beran87.00

6 359 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek Brooke Bartek87.00

7 264 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson85.00

8 268 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers71.00

9 348 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert71.00

10 275 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales67.00

11 282 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker67.00

12 322 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino67.00

13 411 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) Cody Waldrop64.00

14 403 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye Shadee Tye64.00

15 300 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith62.00

16 263 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek61.00

17 357 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing Kelly Grewing60.00

18 279 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito60.00

19 288 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Tindel James T Gray60.00

20 368 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood Melissa Underwood58.00

21 309 TI Smart Pepinic Rick Szalach Rick Szalach57.00

22 319 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet55.00

23 399 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins Meagan Blevins54.00

24 269 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers47.00

25 310 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan40.00

26 407 Splashed Crown Laura Skillern Sailer Laura Skillern Sailer37.00

27 287 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway Lorrie Callaway32.00

28 265 Courgars Royalty Diane Holman Diane Holman12.00



Show #910749 (Michelle Tidwell): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 75.50 Marsha Stevenson32.00

2 353 One Night Together Jorden Beran 74.50 Jorden Beran31.00

3 283 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 74.50 Alaina Williams30.00

4 348 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 74.00 Patti Colbert29.00

5 323 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 74.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper28.00

6 347 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 74.00 Shannon Pigott27.00

7 294 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 73.00 Sandra Eichelberger26.00

8 325 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 73.00 Michelle L Eiland25.00

9 310 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 72.50 Bonnie Rowan24.00

10 263 Arturo Keeley Vanek 72.50 Keeley Vanek23.00

11 322 Gunner Danielle Lombino 72.50 Danielle Lombino22.00

12 288 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Tindel 72.00 James T Gray21.00

13 319 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 71.50 Donna Poteet20.00

14 403 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 71.50 Shadee Tye19.00

15 399 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 71.50 Meagan Blevins18.00

16 268 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.50 Angie Ayers17.00

17 359 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 70.50 Brooke Bartek16.00

18 309 TI Smart Pepinic Rick Szalach 70.50 Rick Szalach15.00

19 337 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 70.00 Kensey Steinhausen14.00

20 368 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 70.00 Melissa Underwood13.00

21 350 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 70.00 Debbie Farrar12.00

22 411 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 69.50 Cody Waldrop11.00

23 357 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 69.50 Kelly Grewing10.00

24 300 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 69.50 John Smith9.00

25 372 LUCK BE OLENA Jennifer Johnson 69.50 Jennifer Johnson8.00

26 407 Splashed Crown Laura Skillern Sailer 69.00 Laura Skillern Sailer7.00

27 279 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 68.50 AJ Loscuito6.00

28 282 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 67.50 Tammy Hacker5.00

29 275 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.50 Pete  Rosales4.00

30 269 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 62.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers3.00

OP1 31 287 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 65.00 Lorrie Callaway2.00

OP3+ 32 265 Courgars Royalty Diane Holman 66.00 Diane Holman1.00



Show #910749 (Rick Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 325 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 72.00 Michelle L Eiland29.00

2 283 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 71.50 Alaina Williams28.00

3 282 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 71.00 Tammy Hacker27.00

4 411 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 70.00 Cody Waldrop26.00

5 399 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 69.50 Meagan Blevins25.00

6 275 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.50 Pete  Rosales24.00

7 353 One Night Together Jorden Beran 68.00 Jorden Beran23.00

8 357 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 65.00 Kelly Grewing22.00

9 264 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 64.50 Marsha Stevenson21.00

10 368 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 64.00 Melissa Underwood20.00

11 359 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 63.00 Brooke Bartek19.00

12T 300 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 62.50 John Smith18.00

12T 323 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 62.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper18.00

14 268 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 61.50 Angie Ayers16.00

15T 348 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 61.00 Patti Colbert15.00

15T 294 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 61.00 Sandra Eichelberger15.00

17T 287 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 60.50 Lorrie Callaway13.00

17T 309 TI Smart Pepinic Rick Szalach 60.50 Rick Szalach13.00

19 263 Arturo Keeley Vanek 60.00 Keeley Vanek11.00

20 269 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 57.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers10.00

21 279 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 57.00 AJ Loscuito9.00

OP1 22 310 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 70.50 Bonnie Rowan8.00

OP1 23 322 Gunner Danielle Lombino 69.00 Danielle Lombino7.00

OP1 24 288 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Tindel 68.00 James T Gray6.00

OP1 25 403 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 67.50 Shadee Tye5.00

OP1 26 337 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 63.50 Kensey Steinhausen4.00

OP1 27 407 Splashed Crown Laura Skillern Sailer 60.00 Laura Skillern Sailer3.00

OP1 28 319 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.00 Donna Poteet2.00

OP3+ 29 265 Courgars Royalty Diane Holman 0.00 Diane Holman1.00



Show #910749 (Dolly R Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 283 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 73.50 Alaina Williams32.00

2 325 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 73.50 Michelle L Eiland31.00

3 323 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 72.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper30.00

4 264 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 72.00 Marsha Stevenson29.00

5 322 Gunner Danielle Lombino 72.00 Danielle Lombino28.00

6 359 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 72.00 Brooke Bartek27.00

7 347 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 71.00 Shannon Pigott26.00

8 309 TI Smart Pepinic Rick Szalach 70.50 Rick Szalach25.00

9T 294 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 70.00 Sandra Eichelberger24.00

9T 279 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 70.00 AJ Loscuito24.00

11 288 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Tindel 69.50 James T Gray22.00

12 403 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 69.00 Shadee Tye21.00

13 282 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 68.50 Tammy Hacker20.00

14 300 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.50 John Smith19.00

15 263 Arturo Keeley Vanek 68.00 Keeley Vanek18.00

16 368 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 67.50 Melissa Underwood17.00

17 269 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 67.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers16.00

18 407 Splashed Crown Laura Skillern Sailer 67.00 Laura Skillern Sailer15.00

19 268 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 66.50 Angie Ayers14.00

20 319 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 65.00 Donna Poteet13.00

21 287 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 64.50 Lorrie Callaway12.00

22 275 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 64.00 Pete  Rosales11.00

23 399 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 63.00 Meagan Blevins10.00

24 337 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 63.00 Kensey Steinhausen9.00

25 372 LUCK BE OLENA Jennifer Johnson 61.00 Jennifer Johnson8.00

26 353 One Night Together Jorden Beran 54.00 Jorden Beran7.00

27 310 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 52.00 Bonnie Rowan6.00

28 411 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 45.00 Cody Waldrop5.00

OP1 29 348 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 73.00 Patti Colbert4.00

OP1 30 265 Courgars Royalty Diane Holman 66.50 Diane Holman3.00

OP1 31 350 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 61.50 Debbie Farrar2.00

OP2 32 357 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 52.50 Kelly Grewing1.00



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 294 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 72.00 Sandra Eichelberger29.00

2 275 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales28.00

3 357 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 70.50 Kelly Grewing27.00

4 353 One Night Together Jorden Beran 70.50 Jorden Beran26.00

5 359 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 70.00 Brooke Bartek25.00

6 268 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.00 Angie Ayers24.00

7 348 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 70.00 Patti Colbert23.00

8 411 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 69.00 Cody Waldrop22.00

9 279 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 68.50 AJ Loscuito21.00

10 319 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 68.50 Donna Poteet20.00

11 403 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 68.00 Shadee Tye19.00

12 269 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers18.00

13 283 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 68.00 Alaina Williams17.00

14 300 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 67.00 John Smith16.00

15 282 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 66.50 Tammy Hacker15.00

16 323 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 66.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper14.00

17 325 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 66.50 Michelle L Eiland13.00

18 407 Splashed Crown Laura Skillern Sailer 63.00 Laura Skillern Sailer12.00

19 288 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Tindel 63.00 James T Gray11.00

20 322 Gunner Danielle Lombino 62.50 Danielle Lombino10.00

21 263 Arturo Keeley Vanek 61.50 Keeley Vanek9.00

22 368 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 61.50 Melissa Underwood8.00

23 265 Courgars Royalty Diane Holman 61.00 Diane Holman7.00

24 350 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 60.50 Debbie Farrar6.00

25 287 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 60.00 Lorrie Callaway5.00

26 309 TI Smart Pepinic Rick Szalach 58.50 Rick Szalach4.00

27 264 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 58.50 Marsha Stevenson3.00

OP1 28 310 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 65.50 Bonnie Rowan2.00

OP1 29 399 Legend T Viper Meagan Blevins 43.50 Meagan Blevins1.00


